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First Semester Second Semester
Subject Code and Name Maximum Marks | Marks Obtained Subject Code and Name Maximum Marks | Marks Obtained
THEORY Sess. Exam. Total| Sess. Exam. Total THEORY Sess. Exam. Total| Sess. Exam. Total
NAS101 Engineering Physics-| 025 050 075 | 023 (018 041 | NAS20) Engineering Mathematics-il 050 100 150 | 035 015 0sO
NAS102 Engineering Chemistry 050 100 150 | D40 032 072 | NAS204 Professional Communication 050 100 150 | 040 033 073
NAS103 Engineering Mathematics-| 0s0 100 150 038 021 059 | NME202 Engineering Mechanics 050 100 150 | 040 D015 D55
NEE101 Basic Electrical Engineering 050 100 150 | 041 043 D84 | NCS201 Computer System & Programming in C gs0 100 150 | 038 030 068
NEC101 Electronics Engineering 050 100 150 | D49 (46 085 | NAS2D1 Engineering Physics-Il 025 050 075 | 020 09T 037
NME1M Basic Manufacturing Processes 025 0S50 075 022 023 D45 | NAS205 Environment & Ecology 025 050 075 | 020 016 036
PRACTICAL PRACTICAL
NAS152 Engg. Chemistry Lab 020 030 050 | 01T 025 042 | NME252 Engg-Mechanics Lab g0 030 050 | 016 026 042
NEE1S Basic Electrical Engg. Lab 20 030 050 | 096 D028 046 | NCS251 Computer Programing Lab D20 030 050 | 0v8 028 046
NWS151 Workshop Practice 020 030 050 018 026 046 | NCE251 Computer Aided Engineering Graphics 020 030 050 | 096 D26 D42
MNAS151 Engy. Physics Lab 020 030 050 | 018 027 046 | NAS254 Professional Communication Lab 020 030 050 ) M6 025 04
NGP101 General Proficiency 00 -~ 050 | D4E -~ 046 | NGP2M General Proficiency 00 — 050 | 044 - (44
TOTAL 380 620 1000 331 291 622 TOTAL 380 620 1000 303 231 534
i Marks Obtained | Maximum Marks
Carry Over (if any) Grace Harlul Remark
Total No. Subject(s) Code (i any) First Semester Second Semester Grand Total
3 NAS103,NAS203 NME202, 622/1000 53411000 1156/2000 PCP @
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